
Charles County Department of Recreation, Parks Tourism                    

Mens Outdoor Soccer League 

Fall 2023           

11 vs 11 - Regulation Field             

Team Coach

1 DP La Plata Domingo Garcia

2 Red Team Glenn Acton

3 Southern Maryland FC Jean Nouketcha 

4 Green Machine Jose Perez

5 La Azulita Oscar Sagastizado

6:30 PM 4 vs 1 WP-D 6:30 PM 5 vs 3 WP-D

8:00 PM 3 vs 5 WP-D 8:00 PM 1 vs 4 WP-D

6:30 PM 3 vs 1 WP-D 6:30 PM 2 vs 5 WP-D

8:00 PM 5 vs 2 WP-D 8:00 PM 1 vs 3 WP-D

6:30 PM 4 vs 2 WP-D 6:30 PM 5 vs 1 WP-D

8:00 PM 1 vs 5 WP-D 8:00 PM 2 vs 4 WP-D

6:30 PM 5 vs 4 WP-D 6:30 PM 3 vs 2 WP-D

8:00 PM 2 vs 3 WP-D 8:00 PM 4 vs 5 WP-D

6:30 PM 1 vs 2 WP-D 6:30 PM 4 vs 3 WP-D

8:00 PM 3 vs 4 WP-D 8:00 PM 2 vs 1 WP-D

Bye - 5

Wed, Nov. 1, 2023

Wed, Sept. 13, 2023

Bye- 4 

Bye - 3

Wed, Sept. 20, 2023

Wed, Oct. 18, 2023

Bye - 5

All regular season games will be played at White Plains (WP-D) soccer fields

Bye - 2

Home team is the second team listed.

Bye - 3

Wed, Oct. 4, 2023

Wed, Sept. 6, 2023

Wed, Sept. 27, 2023

Wed August 30, 2023

INCLEMENT WEATHER: In the event of inclement weather, the Department of Recreation, Parks, and Tourism staff will notify coaches of any cancelled 

events or facility closures. Coaches will then reach out to their team with any updates. Notifications will also be uploaded onto the Department of 

Recreation, Parks, and Tourism Facebook feed. 

1) No smoking or tobacco use within 100 yards of any park athletic playing field

2) ALL dogs must be on a leash and NO dogs are allowed 150 feet of any park athletic playing field and/or playground

Park Regulations

Wed, Oct. 11, 2023

Bye- 4 

Bye - 2

Bye - 1

Wed, Oct. 25, 2023

Bye - 1


